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LIGHT CURTAIN SG2-M 30 DAUASENSING

SG2-30-030-00-W
LJUSRIDA L=300mm/30mm/0-20M

e Light curtain, type 2, PLc
« Hand protection (R30), operating distance 0,2m - 20m
« Integrated Muting(+) function

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Datalogic SG2-M 30 is specifically made for hand protection (resolution 30mm) and muting applications. Due to modern design and technology SG2-M has
no dead zones which ensures maximal detecting area in relation to the overall size of the curtain.

¢ |

! { .

weaq uy

SG2-M features comprehensive muting-functions making it suitable for various types of applications. Functions include for example X-muting (2 beams
crossing), T-muting (4 beams side by side) or L (2 beams side by side). Additionally SG2-M features full or partial muting options. Third muting-input is used
to monitor normal operation. These features add extra safety for the operator and prevent either deliberate or accidental passing of the safety device.

Reset function can be selected between automatic and manual options. SG2-M also features an input for external contact monitoring (EDM). Safety outputs
include 2 x PNP safety transistors. Our selection includes Datalogic CSME safety relay compatible with SG2-M.

SG2-M 30 safety light curtains conform to Type 2 and PLc, according to EN ISO 13849-1 and EN 62061. The delivery includes ST-KSTD-SE mounting
brackets. Datalogic light beams and curtains have 3 year factory warranty.
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SPECIFICATIONS

Approvals CE, TUV



Cable Length Max

Contact Current Max
DC

IP Class

Material of body

Mttfd

Number Of Beams

PL

Protection height
Reaction time
Resolution

Scope

SIL

T1 (Life Time In Years)
Temperature range from
Temperature range to

Voltage Tolerance

50 m

0.5A
97,50%

IP65
Aluminium
273 year

16

¢ (EN I1SO 13849-1)
300 mm

13 ms

30 mm
0,2-20 m

1 (EN 61805)
20

0°C

50 °C

+20 %
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